
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

No. 

3 

500 

32 

7 

4 

47 

Name 

Stuart Crow 

Judd Miller 

Harlan Crow 

Tom Grunnah 

Timothy Nichols 

Mark Hannifin 

Class 

9F3 

PS1 

9F2 

7NC 

7NC 

7NC 

Best Tm 

1:47.203 

1:50.795 

1:52.437 

2:02.465 

2:20.297 

2:26.298 

2nd Best 

1:47.353 

1:51.127 

1:53.177 

2:05.090 

2:22.357 

2:28.804 

Year 

1994 

2022 

1989 

2007 

2007 

2007 

Make/Model 

 RT 41 

Revolution 500SC 

Ralt RT5 

NuArt CanAm 

Nuart Can Am 

NuArt CanAm 

Color 

Blue/White 

Red/White/Blue 

White/Green 

Gray 

Blue 

Yellow/Black/Red 

Hometown 

Dallas TX 

Katy TX 

Dallas TX 

Carrollton TX 

Dallas TX 

Llano TX 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 3/9/2024 10:07:53 AM 
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2024 Eagles Canyon SpeedTour 

Group  7 9 11 PSSA 

Group 7 9 11 PSSA Practice 

Practice started at 9:45:22 

Eagles Canyon Raceway 2.700 miles 

3/9/2024 09:45 


